3. Spieltag

Ohrdrufer KSV
Geiseltal Miicheln
KSV Freital

FC Schwedt
Kleeblatt Berlin Il

2. Spieltag

Magdeburger SV
Geiseltal Miicheln

SK Markranstadt |

SV Burgwerben
Grin-Weil3 Granschiitz

1. Spieltag

Ohrdrufer KSV
KSV Freital

FC Schwedt
ESV Lok Cottbus
Kleeblatt Berlin Il

27.09.20143

: SK Markranstadt |

Magdeburger SV

. SV Burgwerben
: Grin-Weild Granschiitz

ESV Lok Cottbus

20.09.20143

. Ohrdrufer KSV

Kleeblatt Berlin 11
KSV Freital

FC Schwedt
ESV Lok Cottbus

13.09.2014

. Geiseltal Micheln

Magdeburger SV

. SK Markranstadt |
: SV Burgwerben
. Grin-Weil Granschitz

5371
5512
5569
5249
5070

5243
5930
5589
5130
5563

5382
5408
5259
5290
5380

: 5374
: 5729
: 5436
: 5276
: 5112

: 5139
: 5692
: 5513
: 5192
: 5425

: 5092
: 5608
1 5329
: 5149
: 5164



